Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2019/3006(DEA)

Approval of germinal product establishments and the traceability and animal
health requirements for movements within the Union of germinal products of

certain kept terrestrial animals

Supplementing 2013/0136(COD)

Subject

3.10.04 Livestock farming

3.10.08 Animal health requirements, veterinary legislation and pharmacy

Key events
17/12/2019

17/12/2019

15/01/2020

15/01/2020

25/02/2020

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Referral to associated committees
announced in Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2019)04055


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2013/0136(COD)&l=en
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/LexUriServ/LexUriServ.do?uri=CELEX:[%SECTOR]2019[%DESCRIPTOR]04055:EN:NOT

